Ruthmann STEIGER® T

720 HF

ﬁum MANN

Fabrication number 29862

DESCRIPTION

Betriebsstunden MAN: 10419h
Working hours MAN: 10419h

BASIS INFORMATION

Fabrication number
Manufacturer
Model

Category

Year of construction
Working height (m)
Outreach (m)

Price

Recoverable VAT
Availability

Country

Location

On demand

29862
Ruthmann STEIGER®
T 720 HF
Truck-
mounted
aerial working
platforms
2016

71,85

38,00

On demand
yes
05.03.2026
DE

Gescher

FURTHER PRODUCT INFORMATION

Operating hours

Lifting height (m)

Overall height (m)

Lateral outreach (m)
Angle of rotation (degrees)
Basket size (d x w in m)
Basket load (kg)
Permissible total weight (t)
First registration

Mileage

Performance (kW)

TUV certification renewed
UVV inspection renewed
Vehicle manufacturer
Vehicle type

Vehicle identification
number

5.389

69,85

3,97

38,00

500
2,42-3,82x0,97
590

36,00
24.06.2016
192.279

324

yes

yes

MAN

No information
WMA732SZZ5GM708544
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FURTHER PRODUCT PICTURES



https://it.ruthmann.de/sites/default/files/styles/max_large/public/2026-03/IMG_3888.JPG?itok=HcGfIVcH
https://it.ruthmann.de/sites/default/files/styles/max_large/public/2026-03/IMG_3889.JPG?itok=2HOCyI5y
https://it.ruthmann.de/sites/default/files/styles/max_large/public/2026-03/IMG_3890.JPG?itok=1wca90lK
https://it.ruthmann.de/sites/default/files/styles/max_large/public/2026-03/IMG_3886.JPG?itok=SaRqyYv0
https://it.ruthmann.de/sites/default/files/styles/max_large/public/2026-03/IMG_3891.JPG?itok=JOGZi1JL

ﬁum MANN

OUR SPECIALIST WILL ANSWER ANY QUESTIONS YOU MAY HAVE:

Peter Miihlenkamp

Ruthmann Holdings GmbH
Fon+49 2863 204-234

Mobil+49 162 2170822

Fax+49 2863 204-116
peter.muehlenkamp@ruthmann.de



tel:%2B492863204-234
tel:%2B491622170822
tel:%2B492863204-116
mailto:peter.muehlenkamp@ruthmann.de

