

# Ruthmann STEIGER® T 720 HF

**Fabrication number 29862**

## DESCRIPTION

Betriebsstunden MAN: 10419h

Working hours MAN: 10419h



## BASIS INFORMATION

Fabrication number	29862
Manufacturer	Ruthmann STEIGER®
Model	T 720 HF
Category	Truck-mounted aerial working platforms
Year of construction	2016
Working height (m)	71,85
Outreach (m)	38,00
Price	On demand
Recoverable VAT	yes
Availability	05.03.2026
Country	DE
Location	Gescher

## FURTHER PRODUCT INFORMATION

Operating hours	5.389
Lifting height (m)	69,85
Overall height (m)	3,97
Lateral outreach (m)	38,00
Angle of rotation (degrees)	500
Basket size (d x w in m)	2,42-3,82x0,97
Basket load (kg)	590
Permissible total weight (t)	36,00
First registration	24.06.2016
Mileage	192.279
Performance (kW)	324
TÜV certification renewed	yes
UVV inspection renewed	yes
Vehicle manufacturer	MAN
Vehicle type	No information
Vehicle identification number	WMA732SZZ5GM708544

**On demand**

zzgl. MwSt.

FURTHER PRODUCT PICTURES





OUR SPECIALIST WILL ANSWER ANY QUESTIONS YOU MAY HAVE:

**Peter Mühlenkamp**

Ruthmann Holdings GmbH

Fon [+49 2863 204-234](tel:+492863204234)

Mobil [+49 162 2170822](tel:+491622170822)

Fax [+49 2863 204-116](tel:+492863204116)

[peter.muehlenkamp@ruthmann.de](mailto:peter.muehlenkamp@ruthmann.de)

**Pascal Rensing**

Ruthmann Holdings GmbH

Fon [+49 2863 204-295](tel:+492863204295)

Mobil [+49 172 2768453](tel:+491722768453)

Fax [+49 2863 204-116](tel:+492863204116)

[pascal.rensing@ruthmann.de](mailto:pascal.rensing@ruthmann.de)